21
5A ( . - )
(sea power)
(capital cost)
(ship lift)
2.2
2.2.1 Tippetts - Abbett - Macarthy stration (TAMS)
TAMS . .2516 RANA
( RobertR.Nathan&Associates)

2 2515



(Pre - feasibility study)

TAMS

3, 3A, 3C, 4

TAMS

TAMS

TAMS

2.1)

TAMS
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ROUTE COMPARISON

ROUTE

NO.
1

2

2A

3C

3A/4

5A

7A

9A

BEGINNING POINT
WEST COAST

RANONG

A Little South of
RANONG

BAN RACHAGROON
South of RANONG
TAI MUANG
PANG-NGA

HUB POOK
PANG-GNA
SIGAU

TRANG

SATOOL

30 Kilometers North of
SATOOL

South of SATOOL

IN MALAYASIA

A Little South of GUNTANG
TRANG

SIGNG

TRANG

PROPOSED CANAL

FINISHING POINT
EAST COAST

CHUMPORN

North of LUNGSUAN
CHUMPORN
LUNGSUAN
CHUMPORN
PHUNPIN
SURATHANEE
PHUNPIN
SURATHANEE

North of PAKPANUNG
NAKCRN SRI THAMMRAT
A Little North of
SONGKLA

North of

SONGKLA

JANA

SONGKLA
PATTALUNG -
SONGKLA

HOU SAI South of
NAKORN SRI THAMMARAT

Note : Length started in the table refers distance on land

LENGTH

(Kilometers)

130

90

90

160

168

156

108

102

102

110

120



TAMS
222
70 50

500,000

2.1

5A.

250,000

5.

(

10

5A

108

2.1)

( 2.2)



57

5A

120

2.2

TAMS

3,000

Lawrence Livemore Laboratory (LLL)

45 102

1,000

11



3,500 (2516)

60

2

(neap and spring tide)

TAMS
panamax size (

75,000 DWT. (dead weight ton)

11-12
15-17
17 (200,000 | - 500,000 )
( 2.3)

panamax size-!

Post panamax.

1.05-2,65

20

3,844

4,581

737

5,254

6,292

12



13

2.3 da Lomhok

Alternative Route

To Far East
(China, Japan and Korea)

From Middle East
Malacca Route |
Lombok Route
post panamax
1,410 2,448

16 /

737/16 = 46

TAMS



(internal rate of return - IRR)

GNP (gross nation product) 6%
67
TAMS - 67
37% 2 ,IRR=157%

- 37%, IRR= 13.8%

500,000
IRR ( )
1 1,560,174 87.84
2 37,718 2.12
3 172,896 9.73
4, 5,476 0.31
1,776,264 100
( )
TAMS 67 (2517-2584)
222 (. .2515 - 2516)

14



15

- L
100,000 500,000
5
4
l 3 n
25 120
15
200
180 500,000
- - 155
4 -
5
100,000
120 18 10
200 ( 100,000 )
64



(tank  farm)

- 14,000

1.28%( J)
2.2.3

2 1
2.
(1992)
2.
2540 31.2
(IMF)
2539
2528 1 2.
( . 2542)
30 -40

30,40,50 60
- ( )
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( . 2542)

- 2

2.2.4

. .2550
. .2548
123
(pre-feasibility study)

3

9A - - - -
112 : " ,

' 1 ( )

( aga-project)
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1
2. 1
9A
3:
192
345/280 20 13-14
/ 2 0.5-1.0
400,000
4 9A
120
9A
150 180 8
5:
16
1-4
6:

(Kenan) '



(26

2546)

15

(green house effect)

19



(WTO)

9A

8 24 :

5,000 TEU 20
/

20

94)

2-3

2,000 - 2,500



da)
4-5

L

1,200 - 1,400 /
18-20

(Lombok)

, 12

100

5A

71

400

7> >1

100

- )

»

21

600 |/

8,000 TEL)
2

Siphone



2,550 !

(2535- 2545)

300,000

22

- 81.42
179.30

11,112

(EIA)

(Dr.Uwe Henke Von Parpart, FEF)

(! .2531)



2.2.4 (
TAMS

(

TAMS

60,515 / (

7. )
5
.2530)
2518
2529
IRR (
Free Zone

(multimodel transport)

130

5.6%)

54,000

87

.2531)

' 2545

) 10-12

10-12

2526

2%

-internal rate ratio)

14%

217%



2,000

6-7 2530)

3,000

( .2530)

1 (indivisible project)

50

24

. 2530)



maga project

350,000 1,900,000

25%

50-60



2.3

TAMS
3Cc
( 2.2)
2.2
() 1 2
500,000 5.65 111
( ) (12 (14)
250,000 4.25 8.35
( ) (1) (13
(
: TAMS
(on air)
( )
3C ( - ), BA( - ) 9A
TAMS

3.54
(10)
2.73

©)

.2516)

5A

5A

6.22
12)
4.45

(11)



- 585
- 1,370
2.3 -
knot
Container 585 . 22 kt. 14
(3,600 TEU)
VLCC 585 . 16 kt. 37
) 2
1 (knot) 1.8

' TAMS

DR (dead reckoning)

4 )

(living and non - living)

(capital cost)

(

23

23

27

2.3)

585

, 2546)



80%

TAMS 5 (
10-12 12
TAMS
' TAMS IRR
14% ( ), 5.0% ( ), 4.0% ( ) 67 (pay back period)
12%
(IRR)
IRR 8
IRR , 12
5
8
(IRR) 1

(capital  cost)

(acceptabilities)



(trade off)!

5
GDP
(gross domestic product)
(international) N
positive sum
(efficency) (effective)
. .2540 - 2545
(basket money)
(rate exchange)
(supply) (demand)

(hedge fund)

2540



(globalization)

2553)

IRR

IRR

2553)

IRR

(integrated global economy)
(capital mobility) (
2540

(IRR: internal rate of return)

42

2.4)



2.4 10

10.

(22

37,800 USD.

2553

GDP
14,799
5,364
5,272
3,332
2,668
2,222
2,121
1,910
1,556

1,507

2553)

42

5 "', 25

10

3,600 USD.

31

105



2.5

Real GDP growth (%)
Consumer price inflation (av; %)
Budget balance (% of GDP)

Current-account balance (% of GDP)
Commercial banks' prime rate (vear-cnd; %)

Exchange rate :USS (av)

GDP
GDP

2.6

2552 ( . .-

2551

1.9

-2.6

4.9
18

117.4

(2552, . .-

( 51,1.9%, 52, 1.4%)

( 51 -2.6%, 52-2.4%)
(

%

9,81 1.74 100

1,471.75 15
1,050.42 10.71
7,127.01 72.64
162.56 1.66

0 0

2552

1.4
0.4
-2.4

4.6
2.1

105

2.4)

% |/

-28.42
-21.54
-6.55
-27
-82.79

-100



2.1
% |/
! %
! 14.441.02 100 -35.83
103.71 0.72 36.18
5,809.02 40.23 -31.63
6,311.01 43.7 -41.79
861.48 5.97 -17.12
1,354.95 9.38 -33.8
0.85 0.01 -72.25
72.64% -27%
1 ' ( ) : ( 2.6)
14,441
43.7% -41.79%
. ( 2.7)
- (JTEPA)
- (AJCEP) 1 2550 1 2552
- 0%
14.54% 157.49 (

24.1



2550 - 2551

3
2551 -2553
2553
30
45 %
(Kalum,2001)
2%

2554

. 2553)

Container Liner

8.6 10.2
2.2

2.8 %

2553
33.20
(71
1!
Route



2.8 2553
( 2552 - 2553)
2553 2552
1 1,683502 1.410,858 272,734 193
2 1,784,413 1917129  -132,716 69
3 -100.821 -506.271 405,450 801
4 3733 120985 -126252 971
5 (3-4) -97,088 -376,286 279,198 -74.2
6. 22575 441061 208486 473
7 (5+6) 135,487 64,775 70,712 1092
arnRd; 2.8)
2552
21,112 2552
505,404 129,118
376,286 43 GDP
2552 293,853
( . 2553)



5.8

2.4.2

2553

2553

30%

EU

3.3- 4.8 (

(inventory

3

43 -

restock)



25
251

24

FT v rs*. POWN

i&0ss

f .
a B ]
7i+it—‘~ ———
'.-’_,:,,, 4

=JOWN

SfCTION

(Ship lift and dike)

2.4)

X3

FLOomt-

1JKF 4nP ship lift

a1 ) =
-—- V
R W * i

37



25.2

2.5

(Ship Iitt)

20%

38



2,500 10,000 4

( 2553)

253

The maritime importance of the straits

' 20
(tanker) (bulk carrier)
(general cargo)
( ) 2001
146,265 (>75 GT) 2007 131,696 Port
Klang 1999 2007 60%
2000 2007 3% Tangjung
Pelapas
MAERSK
LINE
1 ( .2553)
3
Triparties Technical Expert Group - TTEG
Horsburgh (1988) Traffic separation schemes
(TSS)
2548 2552(
2.9) 1.15 GT (2548) 1.78
GT (2552) +10.1%

469.6 (2552)

, -8.9% ( 2551 515.3
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(registry of ship) ( +4.4%)
2.9

year Vessel arrivals Container Cargo Bunker Register
ship

Mill GT
2548 1.15 bill.GT. 23.2 423.3 25.5 33.0

mill. TEL). mill.tonnes mill.tonnes
2549 131 24.8 448.5 28.4 34.8
2550 1.46 27.9 483.6 315 39.6
2551 1.62 29.9 515.3 34.9 43.7
2552 1.78 25.9 469.6 36.4 45.6
+10.1% -13.5% -8.9% +4.2% +4.4%

. PSA, Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore (MPA)

254

( 2.6)

2.6

: PSA, Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore (MPA)



41

2.7 )
Total  Collision/Contact

0

[ 111770 rrrr 777077777770

Year
: PSA, Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore (MPA)

2.8 bt ' one fathom bank

TRAFFIC SEPARATION sc HO

: PSA, Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore (MPA)



2.10

Distribution of various vessel passing off one fathom bank in the MALAGA STRAIT

(klang vts,MARINE Department, Peninsular Malaysia)

Type of 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004

vessel

Vicodeep 2,027 3,163 3,303 3,301 3,487 3,477

draft cr

Tanker 11 474 13,343 14,276 14,591 15 667 16,403
vessel

LNG/LPG 2,473 2,962 3,086 3,141 3,277 3,343

Cargo 5,674 6,603 6,476 6,065 6,193 6,624
vessel

Container- 14,521 18,283 20,101 20,091 19,575 20,187

vessel

Bulk 3,438 4,7081 5,370 5,754 6,256 6,531
carrier

RO-RO 1,229 1,761 1,764 1,980 2,182 2,440
vessel

Passenger 1,919 3,301 3,151 3,490 3,033 2,838
vessel

Livestock 42 70 108 108 80 46
carrier

Tug/Tow 566 774 610 422 478 568
Gov/navy 93 117 155 111 120 130
vessel

Fishing 52 44 60 38 35 67
vessel

others 457 828 854 942 1,

2005

3,788

14,759

3,009

6,304

20,818

7,349

2,515

2,299

45

420

153

34

42

(1999-2007)

2006

3,851

14,784

3,297

6,477

22,615

8,129

2,863

2,009

51

372

81

39

Sum 43,965 98,330 59,314 60,034 60,384 62,654 61,493 64,568

: Klang VTS Inarine department, Peninsular Malaysia

2.10
13
(Others)
14,521 (1999) 23,736 (2007)

(1999) 14,931  (2007) .

1999 -

2007

3,753

14,931

3,413

8,467
23,736
9,684
3,137
1,870

51

95

36

69,617

VLCC, Tanker

2007

Container

Tanker, 11,474



1999
( 2.6
( , 2553)
.1986
16 2.7)

37  (1992-1993)

horsburgh

one fathom bank (

255

2007
23,736

(bulk carrier)

150

2.8)

2.8)

43,965

.1987

Tanker

9,684

70,000

43

2.10
2000 98,330
180-190

triparties (TTEG)

(collision/contact)

(rule

14,931

70.

(dwt.)

of the road)

17



(bulk)
(break bulk)
(main line) (feeder)
(peak)
- (over supply)
(scarb)
Kitehim
3-4 |, Juglar 6-8 , Labrouser 10-12 , Kurznets 20
' ( .2553)
2.10 1999- 2007.
(over demand) 2 ,
(economic scale) Tanker
.1970 - 1980 200,000 500,000 (ultra
large crude carrier - ULCC Universe Ireland( .1997 - 2203)
)
Alfamax Panamax uvaC
(storage tanker) ( .2553)

200,000 )



256 ,
3
Tanker, Bulk carrier Container
(Klang)
Port Tangjung
pelepas
2
Feeder
(main carrier) feeder
3
( ‘2.7 2.8) ( .2553)

2.9

14 . .53



2.10

Lead Time of Transportation (from/to )» ) Chabang)
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1. North Atlantic
2. North Pacific

3 South Africa

South Pacific
South America
Panama Canal
Suez Canal :

Carihteanfea

© N oo g M

Thai National Shippers' Council

«

«

14 .

.53

a7
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